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section 3.1section 3.1

organizing financial records
study organizer

Directions: In the chart below, list the benefits of organizing your financial documents.

Benefits of Organizing Financial Documents
	1.

	2.

	3.

	4.
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section 3.2section 3.2

personal financial statements
study organizer

Directions: What are the four steps you must take to create a personal balance sheet?

Personal  
Balance Sheet  

Steps
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Your Budget

section 3.3section 3.3

Budgeting for financial goals
study organizer

Directions: Write in the steps to create a practical budget.


